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Women / XS / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria Bradley5001
CGA

9.475 9.500 9.1759.450 37.600
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Lani Artadi5023
Classic

9.450 9.275 9.1259.300 37.150
2 4 2 3 2 

2 

Brenna Eaglin5016
CSC Great Oaks

9.100 9.125 9.2009.050 36.475
5 7 4T 1 3 

3 

Ryleigh O'Leary5028
Classic

9.000 9.200 9.0009.125 36.325
7 5 3 4 4 

4 

Ava Schulz5042
Diablo

9.050 9.100 8.7259.000 35.875
6 8 6 7 5 

5 

Daniel Luna5004
CGA

9.250 9.475 8.5758.550 35.850
3 2 12 9T 6 

6 

Samantha Fernandez5025
Classic

9.200 9.075 8.3008.950 35.525
4 9 7 12 7 

7 

Kayla Eaglin5015
CSC Great Oaks

8.300 9.300 8.8008.925 35.325
12 3 8 6 8 

8 

Samantha Stoiber5055
West Valley

8.450 9.150 8.5759.050 35.225
9 6 4T 9T 9 

9 

Dephaney Zhang5022
CSC Great Oaks

8.725 9.025 8.8507.925 34.525
8 10 13 5 10 

10 

Niharika Sharma5020
CSC Great Oaks

8.375 8.575 8.7008.600 34.250
10 13 11 8 11 

11 

Renee Lawton5050
West Valley

8.100 8.850 8.2758.750 33.975
13 11 9 13 12T

12T

Anushka Diwe5012
CSC Great Oaks

8.325 8.600 8.3758.675 33.975
11 12 10 11 12T

12T
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